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2024/25 11th round, Match #54
Friday, 19.10.2024, 13:30, , . 13°C. Spectators: 260

«Sambir-Nyva-2» Ternopil

0 : 1

«Revera 1908» Ivano-Frankivsk

55 Ripak Pavlo
73 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
14 Bats Marian
28 Matusevych Volodymyr (C)
2 Tanchak Vasyl
97 Mykhailiv Yurii
27 Mykhailiv Vitalii
15 Dovbetskyi Denys
32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan
47 Mendruk Vladyslav
45 Napuda Valentyn

Substitutes
1 Kolomiiets Yehor
21 Hereha Oleksandr
5 Skochelias Dmytrii
72
3 Klymak Vladyslav
66 Liteplo Markiian
8 Kytsun Marko
22 Yanchyshyn Nazar
25 Vadovskyi Maksym
20 Kovbasniuk Oleksandr
81

Coach
Laktionov Serhii

23 Sharun Volodymyr
4 Burtnyk Vasyl
48 Yanata Artur
75 Popchuk Hlib
10 (C)
2 Shkolnyi Kostiantyn
21 Maksymenko Bohdan
20
6
11 Shostak Dmytro
18 Humeniak Dmytro

Substitutes
72 Kosach Dmytro
73
5 Konovalov Vadym
3 Debelko Yevhenii
13
17 Neledva Ihor
9 Danyliuk Yevhen
42 Shvets Oleksii
14 Bezzub Andrii
7 Pashchak Oleksandr-Ivan

Coach
Matviiv Yaroslav

Referee:
Shpak Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Voloshyn Valerii
Assistant 2:
Kasatkin Andrii
4th Official:
Kravchuk Pavlo
Referee Observer:
Yakymyk Rostyslav
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, 2024/25, 11th round, Match #54
Friday, 19.10.2024, 13:30, , . 13°C. Spectators: 260

«Sambir-Nyva-2» Ternopil 0 : 1 «Revera 1908» Ivano-Frankivsk
2 Tanchak Vasyl 14'

14 Bats Marian 39'

40' 48 Yanata Artur

55 Ripak Pavlo 42'

44' 21 Maksymenko Bohdan

32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan
8 Kytsun Marko 46'

50' 2 Shkolnyi Kostiantyn

67' 11 Shostak Dmytro
9 Danyliuk Yevhen

27 Mykhailiv Vitalii 67'

14 Bats Marian
5 Skochelias Dmytrii 71'

45 Napuda Valentyn
25 Vadovskyi Maksym 71'

73' 20 
7 Pashchak Oleksandr-Ivan

79' 9 Danyliuk Yevhen
97 Mykhailiv Yurii

22 Yanchyshyn Nazar 81'

85' 10 
14 Bezzub Andrii

2 Tanchak Vasyl
81 85'

85' 18 Humeniak Dmytro
13 

90+4' 14 Bezzub Andrii
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